100 1200
100
600
PEDESTRIAN FLOOR
GRILLE UP
SERIES
OVERVIEW
BASE [mm]

GRILLE UP
SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
UP Pedestrain floor grille
For grille type UP…B or UP..P
For grille type UP…C or UP..T
BP
(a)
NN No predisposion for damper
SV
UPR Dust basket for pedestrian floor grille
CT
For grille type UP…B
P For grille type UP…P
For grille type UP…C or UP..T
Grille with frame and fix height (a)
600 300B
h min 150mm
Base
Height
(b)
h min 100mm
600 300 A B
Grille with frame and adjustable heigh
With predisposion for damper
SV
Vertical throw
15° inclined throw
Anodized finish
Grille with fix height (a)
Grille with adjustable height (b)
Base
Height
A
SCUP
UP 0
SCUP Damper for pedestrian floor grille
Base
UPR 600 300BP
Height
UP_ENG_24_02.xlsx UP_ENG_9